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2012 HAAL Championships - 5/12/2012

Results - 2012 HAAL CHamps
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 2:07.65 Castro Valley2005

Syufy, Winding, Bovenzi, Dugan

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.79CASV

1) Averill, Shelby 2) Patton, Emily

3) Dhont, Alison 4) Yi, Sarah

33.75 36.48 32.67 27.89

A2 2:18.99O' Dowd

1) Chung, Phoebe 2) Caldwell-Meurer, Hannah

3) Pulizanno, Abigail 4) Rechenbach, Zoe

35.88 41.94 32.84 28.33

A3 2:24.92Slhs-PC

1) Fishbaugh, Emily 15 2) Blaylock, Breanah 17

3) Gloria, Janielyn 15 4) Fajardo, Tiffany 16

2:25.20 31.71

A4 2:37.11MCHS-US

1) Krzywicki, Leah 2) Lopez, Catherine

3) Valenzuela, Veronica 4) Eastep, Kassie

41.90 42.59 37.67 34.95

A5 2:54.13ARR

1) Solis, Leyla 2) Nguyen, Lisa

3) Brown, Madison 4) Figueroa, Nohely

44.43 48.52 39.05 42.13

B--- x2:33.08Slhs-PC

1) Dich, Emily 15 2) Hinckley, Katelyn 15

3) Le, Evellyn 16 4) Chen, Karen 15

40.37 40.05 45.35 27.31

C--- x2:43.01Slhs-PC

1) Orina, Samantha 15 2) Scott, Sarah 16

3) Albers, Alexandria 16 4) Barredo, Joy 15

43.71 42.68 41.88 34.74

B--- x2:47.41O' Dowd

1) Boyle, Mairin 2) Nguyen, Hedda

3) Doran, Kerrie 4) Esaias, Niyat

40.54 44.00 46.32 36.55

B--- x2:50.82MCHS-US

1) Squellati, Samantha 2) Chen, Ariel

3) Zheng, Gayle 4) Halili, Kayla

47.66 51.91 35.18 36.07

B--- DQCASV

1) Maley, Correll 2) Roscoe, Emily

3) Silverberg, Cricia 4) Moura, Collette

34.64 36.97 32.78 28.99

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:51.12 Castro Valley5/12/2010

A. Fosdahl, E. Margalit, C. Shea, D. Gresham

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.06CASV

1) Gibson, Zach 2) Kim, Caleb

3) Tikku, Anant 4) Kiland, Andrew

30.62 31.55 27.57 25.32

A2 2:14.55Slhs-PC

1) Vuong, Vincent 16 2) Guan, Kevin 16

3) Mendoza, Shaun 15 4) Chong, Gilbert 14

40.82 35.77 31.90 26.06

A3 2:19.84MCHS-US

1) Castillo, Justin 2) Padilla, Adrian

3) Fuenzalida, Tristan 4) Slagle, Aaron

37.05 38.12 37.36 27.31

B--- x2:01.62CASV

1) Fosdahl, Jonathan 2) Chew, Anthony

3) Guerin, Seamus 4) Waespi, Matt

31.41 35.41 29.08 25.72

C--- x3:00.85Slhs-PC

1) Villanueva, Angelo 15 2) Su, Alan 15

3) Tran, Bryant 18 4) Lee, Derek 15

B--- DQSlhs-PC

1) Villaflor, Marty 16 2) Tran, Kenneth 15

3) La, Calvin 17 4) Truong, David 16

A--- DQARR

1) La, Kenny 2) Guevarra, Matthew

3) Villegas, Antonio 4) Seneris, Joseph

38.54 35.24 31.08 27.98

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:52.88 Castro Valley2001

Burdett, Weiman, Nelson, Thoni

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.66CASV

1) Macchiavello, Laura 2) Horpel, Rebecca

3) Wallace, Olivia 4) Balica, Lucianna

31.46 32.59 28.06 25.55

A2 1:59.90O' Dowd

1) Brammer, Lucia 2) Oto, Emma

3) Dysico, Angelica 4) McQuaid, Caitlin

31.59 33.56 28.65 26.10

A3 2:03.39Slhs-PC

1) Benjamin, Miriam 15 2) Chen, Han 16

3) Oshida, Alli 17 4) Hopper, Alyssa 17

32.60 30.84 31.98 27.97

A4 2:09.79MCHS-US

1) Wagoner, Acacia 2) Lopez, Cat

3) Pruneda, Katy 4) Acosta, Antoinette

33.12 37.21 32.31 27.15

A5 2:14.34ARR

1) Chan, Amanda 2) Sin, Karolyn

3) Figueroa, Katrina 4) Agbayani, Catelyn

36.11 36.40 32.57 29.26

B--- x2:05.48CASV

1) Leung, Amanda 2) Panko, Stephanie

3) Sleeter, Mara 4) Houston, Amanda

33.43 34.16 31.48 26.41

B--- x2:06.73O' Dowd

1) Cagigas, Emily 2) Drakeford, Jazmyne

3) McNamara, Monica 4) Hart, Torrey

C--- x2:11.34O' Dowd

1) Russo, Lauren 2) Cagigas, Genevieve

3) Li, Karina 4) Smith, Juliana

33.45 35.42 31.85 30.62

C--- x2:11.86CASV

1) Love, Ariana 2) Erickson, Dayton

3) Love, Rae 4) Lualemana, Mirina

34.03 39.18 31.24 27.41
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(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- x2:12.23Slhs-PC

1) James, Morgan 17 2) Proctor, Hayley 18

3) Jones, Kiera 15 4) McKeown, Devin 15

33.51 39.09 31.55 28.08

B--- x2:20.85MCHS-US

1) Kipps, Sara 2) Vasquez-Aleman, Michelle

3) Sayno, Anjelica 4) Maza, Naomi

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:38.52 Castro Valley5/14/2011

F Horpel, P Brown, B Brown, C Kerner

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.64CASV

1) Gibson, Alex 2) Brown, Patrick

3) Brown, Bronson 4) Teague, Miles

25.82 26.96 23.51 22.35

A2 1:44.58O' Dowd

1) Cagigas, Henry 2) Bailey, Connor

3) Kehoe, Brent 4) Avery, David

28.61 28.90 24.14 22.93

A3 1:49.34Slhs-PC

1) Gamboa, Nick 17 2) Hytonen, Eric 15

3) Gloria, Joseph 16 4) Felarca, Austin 14

29.87 30.55 26.18 22.74

A4 1:59.49MCHS-US

1) Jackson, Chris 2) Stevens, Grant

3) Nguyen, Ryan 4) Lee, Albert

32.74 34.00 29.22 23.53

A5 2:03.84ARR

1) Krawczuk, Fletcher 2) Solis, Chris

3) Vazquez, Daniel 4) Bryant, Kyle

31.88 38.49 27.62 25.85

B--- x1:45.10CASV

1) Hasset, Pat 2) Sand, Carson

3) White, Kyler 4) Deng, Victor

27.51 29.13 25.88 22.58

C--- x1:50.11CASV

1) Fosdahl, Adam 2) Margalit, Eshed

3) Margalit, Arad 4) Bovenzi, Alex

26.93 31.27 27.50 24.41

B--- x1:52.84O' Dowd

1) Hull, Michael 2) Cabato, Axel

3) Leboa, Chris 4) Wong, Patrick

29.83 32.73 25.80 24.48

D--- x1:54.08CASV

1) Tognolini, Joey 2) Zhou, Bright

3) Gistand, David 4) Choi, Andrew

30.06 32.90 27.14 23.98

B--- x1:56.20Slhs-PC

1) Mahgoub, Abdallah 13 2) James, Harper 15

3) Cox, James 16 4) Alonzo, Michael 18

32.51 30.99 26.39 26.31

B--- x2:07.65MCHS-US

1) Menjivar, Julian 2) Jimenez, Odiseo

3) Hoover, Ronald 4) Hossainy, Samir

36.59 35.04 30.52 25.50

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 2:16.31 Megan Riley1999

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 2:20.30Esparza, Alexandra

31.67 35.60 36.79 36.24

CASV2 2:29.36Powell, Siobhan

34.49 37.78 39.73 37.36

CASV3 2:36.19Roscoe, Emily

32.63 39.33 42.39 41.84

ARR4 2:41.72Brown, Madison

35.93 39.32 42.79 43.68

Slhs-PC 155 2:47.15Gloria, Janielyn

37.13 43.29 44.72 42.01

O' Dowd6 2:47.52Aragon, Vanessa

38.12 42.45 43.97 42.98

Slhs-PC 167 2:49.27Carrillo, Cynthia

34.59 42.44 47.32 44.92

O' Dowd8 2:49.51Boyle, Mairin

37.85 44.08 45.55 42.03

MCHS-US9 3:06.80Kwong, Jasmine

34.92 45.99 53.05 52.84

MCHS-US10 3:06.87Eastep, Kassie

39.52 48.12 51.51 47.72

MCHS-US11 3:07.89Chen, Ariel

38.45 47.79 1:41.65

Slhs-PC 1612 3:33.85Scott, Sarah

44.52 52.02 56.42 1:00.89

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:58.79 Victor Deng5/14/2011

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 2:05.77Zen, Russell

27.48 31.22 33.40 33.67

CASV2 2:13.35Kiland, Andrew

28.99 32.92 35.48 35.96

CASV3 2:19.86Huey, Ryan

31.00 34.95 36.68 37.23

Slhs-PC 154 2:21.06Mousa, Nael

30.20 36.05 37.80 37.01

ARR5 2:21.86Villegas, Antonio

31.99 36.13 38.07 35.67

MCHS-US6 2:23.69Lopez, Jacob

30.14 1:53.55

CASV7 2:26.11Lew, Austin

31.98 36.42 38.99 38.72

Slhs-PC 158 2:28.40Peterson, Dominic

33.42 37.47 39.84 37.67

ARR9 2:31.55Casillas, Christian

34.58 38.27 39.82 38.88

Slhs-PC 1410 2:32.67Fang, Herrick

32.51 2:00.16

Slhs-PC 1711 2:37.93Wood, Kenny

32.57 40.00 43.66 41.70

O' Dowd12 2:51.90Boitano, Will

38.47 43.84 1:29.68

ARR13 2:59.54Cheng, David

38.52 44.28 48.96 47.78
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(Event 6  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MCHS-US14 3:02.48Mhatre, Anuj

41.38 1:33.80 47.30

 
Event 7  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:54.84 Candace Weiman1999

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 1:56.90Miller, Kate

26.83 28.93 30.52 30.62

O' Dowd2 2:01.79Hart, Torrey

28.56 30.92 31.38 30.93

Slhs-PC 153 2:02.03Benjamin, Miriam

28.51 30.68 31.60 31.24

CASV4 2:11.73Tse, Danica

29.80 32.65 34.86 34.42

CASV5 2:12.13Wallace, Megan

30.00 32.75 34.75 34.63

CASV6 2:16.30Panko, Stephanie

31.86 34.39 35.69 34.36

O' Dowd7 2:17.58Tucker, Alison

29.78 34.33 37.15 36.32

O' Dowd8 2:22.06Russo, Lauren

33.10 35.95 35.44 37.57

ARR9 2:23.43Agbayani, Catelyn

32.70 36.72 37.58 36.43

O' Dowd10 2:25.45Smith, Juliana

33.06 36.59 37.17 38.63

MCHS-US11 2:29.95Maza, Naomi

32.80 37.58 38.21 41.36

ARR12 2:31.93Sherman, Dani

35.66 38.32 38.97 38.98

Slhs-PC 1513 2:32.01Dmoski, Alyssa

37.64

Slhs-PC 1514 2:34.42Veracruz, Dominique

41.41 40.13

MCHS-US15 2:35.83Sayno, Anjelica

34.75 37.19 39.01 44.88

MCHS-US16 2:57.21Kipps, Sara

47.84 47.75

MCHS-US17 3:01.31Chen, Alma

38.96 45.50 1:36.85

HHS18 3:19.82Negrette, Desiree

41.51 49.58 53.54 55.19

 
Event 8  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:42.53 Grant Jenkins1992

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 1:42.35Horpel, Frank

24.12 25.56 26.33 26.34

CASV2 1:51.96Gresham, David

25.37 28.13 29.39 29.07

CASV3 1:52.44Teague, Miles

25.42 28.36 29.24 29.42

O' Dowd4 1:52.93Conley, Eddie

26.56 28.01 28.93 29.43

O' Dowd5 1:54.30Cagigas, Henry

25.78 28.64 30.06 29.82

CASV6 1:54.80Heinsma, Steven

25.92 28.74 30.61 29.53

Slhs-PC 177 1:59.10Gamboa, Nick

26.92 29.65 31.23 31.30

MCHS-US8 2:01.09Jackson, Ben

26.54 30.16 31.77 32.62

ARR9 2:01.31Vazquez, Daniel

28.26 30.81 32.11 30.13

O' Dowd10 2:01.47Cabato, Axel

27.87 30.66 31.74 31.20

O' Dowd11 2:07.71Corley, Ethan

28.96 31.41 33.63 33.71

MCHS-US12 2:16.46Jimenez, Odiseo

29.36 33.19 36.76 37.15

Slhs-PC 1513 2:23.49Harvey, Nick

30.98 35.67 38.80 38.04

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:09.54 Jessica Bender1999

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 1:13.13Coupe, Emme

34.66 38.47

CASV2 1:14.48Silverberg, Cricia

33.67 40.81

CASV3 1:15.36Patton, Emily

36.70 38.66

CASV4 1:17.50Domin, Kaela

35.47 42.03

O' Dowd5 1:17.62Chung, Phoebe

35.71 41.91

O' Dowd6 1:20.52Nguyen, Hedda

36.06 44.46

Slhs-PC 167 1:22.06Fajardo, Tiffany

37.27 44.79

ARR8 1:25.84Nguyen, Lisa

39.53 46.31

MCHS-US9 1:26.92Krzywicki, Leah

41.34 45.58

Slhs-PC 1710 1:32.00Blaylock, Breanah

48.15 43.85

MCHS-US11 1:34.67Valenzuela, Veronica

40.72 53.95

MCHS-US12 1:42.26Moreno, Alex(Alejandra)

42.83 59.43

Slhs-PC 1613 1:49.94Scott, Sarah

50.33 59.61

MCHS-US--- DQSquellati, Samantha

44.57 47.00

Slhs-PC 15--- DQDich, Emily

39.92 43.90

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:02.74 Brent Kehoe2010

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 1:02.91Tikku, Anant

29.51 33.40

CASV2 1:05.58Kim, Caleb

30.36 35.22
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(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Slhs-PC 143 1:13.42Chong, Gilbert

36.16 37.26

O' Dowd4 1:16.21Edack, Jack

33.22 42.99

Slhs-PC 165 1:16.96Truong, David

35.78 41.18

Slhs-PC 156 1:18.27Mousa, Nael

37.35 40.92

MCHS-US7 1:18.28Castillo, Justin

37.00 41.28

Slhs-PC 158 1:19.99Mendoza, Shaun

35.21 44.78

ARR9 1:20.45Guevarra, Matthew

38.47 41.98

MCHS-US--- DQPadilla, Adrian

34.17 40.82

ARR--- DQGarcia, Jeremiah

42.26 50.04

 
Event 11  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

HAAL Records: 2:05.37 Candace Weiman1999

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

O' Dowd1 2:17.96Firestone, Sarah

29.86 35.54 40.40 32.16

CASV2 2:21.70Houston, Amanda

30.34 36.31 43.49 31.56

O' Dowd3 2:24.28Brammer, Lucia

31.26 36.41 42.63 33.98

CASV4 2:26.21Horpel, Rebecca

32.11 37.74 40.58 35.78

CASV5 2:27.63Macchiavello, Laura

32.20 35.54 45.68 34.21

O' Dowd6 2:29.23Dysico, Angelica

30.79 38.19 45.81 34.44

CASV7 2:37.20Evans, Amanda

33.18 38.82 49.62 35.58

ARR8 2:38.97Sin, Karolyn

32.71 36.77 50.14 39.35

O' Dowd9 2:40.82Cagigas, Genevieve

35.28 42.55 45.40 37.59

Slhs-PC 1610 2:42.27Shen, Emilie

34.87 40.45 49.94 37.01

Slhs-PC 1811 2:55.43Vien, Seanna

36.81 47.37 51.13 40.12

Slhs-PC 1412 3:00.28Nario, Isabel

37.75 46.80 56.06 39.67

MCHS-US13 3:00.60Kilmartin, Rebecca

38.42 46.93 51.84 43.41

ARR14 3:18.67Lopez, Nancy

45.50 55.10 53.83 44.24

ARR--- DQChan, Amanda

34.30 41.73 50.57 36.79

ARR--- DQDaniels, Emily

44.20 50.29 55.96 43.83

 
Event 12  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:55.31 Darren Pagan2006

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 1:59.11Brown, Patrick

24.84 32.20 32.70 29.37

O' Dowd2 2:02.88Truong, Morgan

26.13 31.77 35.14 29.84

O' Dowd3 2:04.36Kehoe, Brent

26.88 33.47 36.02 27.99

CASV4 2:04.55Gibson, Alex

26.81 30.45 39.47 27.82

CASV5 2:08.52Tran, Newton

27.38 32.61 36.83 31.70

Slhs-PC 166 2:12.06Cox, James

27.58 33.50 39.94 31.04

O' Dowd7 2:14.39Cheng, Daniel

28.18 33.94 40.33 31.94

CASV8 2:15.37Margalit, Eshed

28.67 36.31 39.63 30.76

O' Dowd9 2:15.49Bailey, Connor

28.18 36.36 37.76 33.19

Slhs-PC 1510 2:22.42James, Harper

31.07 36.95 42.43 31.97

MCHS-US11 2:22.97Jackson, Chris

30.07 37.74 43.80 31.36

MCHS-US12 2:27.85Hoover, Ronald

31.57 38.78 43.88 33.62

ARR13 2:37.83Solis, Chris

32.14 39.31 48.82 37.56

ARR14 2:48.79Cheng, Brandon

31.44 43.43 53.26 40.66

ARR15 2:57.77Demirev, Michael

40.45 48.08 51.89 37.35

ARR16 2:57.88Perez, Jose

36.03 51.83 52.71 37.31

 
Event 13  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 27.95 Mirina Lualemana5/12/2010

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 28.62Maley, Correll

O' Dowd2 28.91Rechenbach, Zoe

CASV3 29.46Dhont, Alison

CASV4 29.64Averill, Shelby

O' Dowd5 30.01Caldwell-Meurer, Hannah

Slhs-PC 166 32.33Fajardo, Tiffany

Slhs-PC 157 33.19Chen, Karen

O' Dowd8 34.00Aragon, Vanessa

Slhs-PC 159 34.01Hinckley, Katelyn

O' Dowd10 34.33Doran, Kerrie

MCHS-US11 35.77Zheng, Gayle

ARR12 36.31Solis, Leyla

MCHS-US13 36.38Aquino, Hailey

Slhs-PC 1614 36.42Badie, Samantha

MCHS-US15 36.75Nickelson, Nichole

MCHS-US16 36.89Jacala, Alyssa

Slhs-PC 1417 x37.16DelaCruz, Annaliza

MCHS-US18 x37.34Halili, Kayla
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(Event 13  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MCHS-US19 x37.41Sanchez, Aurora

ARR20 41.74Figueroa, Nohely

HHS21 54.96Villegus, Jackelin

HHS22 57.86Batac, Jhoann

HHS23 59.59Toor, Gurbinder

Slhs-PC 15--- X35.29Phan, Sharon

Slhs-PC 15--- X35.80Orina, Samantha

Slhs-PC 16--- X36.13Zhu, Becky

Slhs-PC 17--- X37.66Valencia, Kim

Slhs-PC 16--- X38.22Nguyen, Tram

Slhs-PC 16--- X43.26Reyes, Marilyn

Slhs-PC 15--- X48.84Nguyen, Lauren

 
Event 14  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 23.41 David Gresham5/12/2010

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 26.13Waespi, Matt

Slhs-PC 182 26.29Mason, Travis

Slhs-PC 173 26.42La, Calvin

MCHS-US4 27.60Slagle, Aaron

Slhs-PC 145 27.81Chong, Gilbert

MCHS-US6 27.95Nguyen, Ben

CASV7 28.74Zafiratos, Nicholas

O' Dowd8 28.96Ponce, Kevin

Slhs-PC 159 29.59Villanueva, Angelo

ARR10 29.89Seneris, Joseph

CASV11 30.92Lew, Austin

MCHS-US12 31.28Alexander, Jack

CASV13 32.08Brandt, Robbie

O' Dowd14 33.11Wright, Victor

MCHS-US15 38.85Mhatre, Anuj

Slhs-PC 18--- X32.01Tran, Bryant

Slhs-PC 15--- X34.40Su, Alan

Slhs-PC 15--- X34.53Lee, Derek

 
Event 15  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

HAAL Records: 24.15 Genevieve Bender1998

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Slhs-PC 161 24.75Chen, Han

CASV2 25.56Wirdzek, Lauren

CASV3 25.58Balica, Lucianna

O' Dowd4 25.75Mlodjov, Sam

MCHS-US5 26.20Acosta, Antoinette

CASV6 26.65Wallace, Olivia

O' Dowd7 27.14McQuaid, Caitlin

O' Dowd8 27.68Rollins, Alyssa

CASV9 28.41Lualemana, Mirina

Slhs-PC 1710 28.44Oshida, Alli

Slhs-PC 1511 29.15McKeown, Devin

O' Dowd12 29.38Drakeford, Jazmyne

MCHS-US13 29.45Wagoner, Acacia

Slhs-PC 1714 29.77James, Morgan

MCHS-US15 30.13Vargas, Monica-2

MCHS-US16 31.09Sayno, Anjelica

MCHS-US17 x33.37Gutierrez, Lindsey

HHS18 37.11Polanco, Sarai

HHS19 39.82Casas, Perla

HHS20 44.60Oseguera, Alicia

HHS21 50.09Negrette, Dominique

CASV--- X28.40Schaffer, LeeAnn

CASV--- X28.82Erickson, Dayton

CASV--- X30.35Smith, Andie

 
Event 16  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

HAAL Records: 21.14 Grant Jenkins1992

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 22.65Deng, Victor

CASV2 22.93Brown, Bronson

O' Dowd3 23.10Avery, David

CASV4 23.17Gresham, David

CASV5 23.35Heinsma, Thomas

Slhs-PC 146 23.98Felarca, Austin

Slhs-PC 187 24.22Schneider, Noah

O' Dowd8 24.42Wong, Peter

MCHS-US9 24.49Lee, Albert

O' Dowd10 24.57Wong, Patrick

MCHS-US11 24.72Ng, Marcus

RCHS-US12 25.05Pelligrini, Bobby

O' Dowd13 25.36Ordonez-Gauger, Aldo

ARR14 25.59Krawczuk, Schuyler

ARR15 25.60Bryant, Kyle

Slhs-PC 1816 26.94Alonzo, Michael

MCHS-US17 29.24Tan, Theo

HHS18 33.42Araiza, Luis

HHS19 33.57Nechayev, Tim

HHS20 41.11Neri, Pablo

CASV--- X23.72Fosdahl, Adam

CASV--- X24.22White, Kyler

CASV--- X24.52Bovenzi, Alex

CASV--- X24.93Zhou, Bright

 
Event 17  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 30.73 Eileen Magtibay1999

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 32.59Silverberg, Cricia

O' Dowd2 33.13Pulizanno, Abigail

CASV3 33.34Dhont, Alison

O' Dowd4 34.74Nguyen, Hedda

Slhs-PC 155 35.13Gloria, Janielyn

CASV6 35.48Domin, Kaela

MCHS-US7 39.91Krzywicki, Leah

MCHS-US8 40.23Valenzuela, Veronica

Slhs-PC 169 40.84Le, Evellyn

MCHS-US10 42.72Moreno, Alex(Alejandra)

MCHS-US11 44.63David, Aleeza

Slhs-PC 1512 47.03Jung, Caitlin

 
Event 18  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 27.12 Derrick Chang2010

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 27.96Tikku, Anant

CASV2 27.99Gibson, Zach

CASV3 29.59Guerin, Seamus

Slhs-PC 15*4 31.78Mendoza, Shaun

ARR*4 31.78Villegas, Antonio
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Results - 2012 HAAL CHamps

(Event 18  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly Junior Varsity)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Slhs-PC 166 32.71Vuong, Vincent

O' Dowd7 32.76Edack, Jack

Slhs-PC 178 33.13La, Calvin

Slhs-PC 169 35.84Villaflor, Marty

ARR10 37.48Casillas, Christian

MCHS-US--- DQFuenzalida, Tristan

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

HAAL Records: 55.73 Clara Ho1997

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

O' Dowd1 1:02.33McNamara, Monica

29.55 32.78

O' Dowd2 1:05.61Dysico, Angelica

30.63 34.98

O' Dowd3 1:05.64Hart, Torrey

30.59 35.05

O' Dowd4 1:08.62Li, Karina

32.83 35.79

CASV5 1:11.62Sleeter, Mara

33.97 37.65

CASV6 1:12.41Schaffer, LeeAnn

32.93 39.48

ARR7 1:13.41Chan, Amanda

34.18 39.23

Slhs-PC 178 1:13.78Oshida, Alli

34.10 39.68

CASV9 1:14.38Wallace, Megan

33.25 41.13

CASV10 1:14.94Love, Rae

33.15 41.79

MCHS-US11 1:18.84Pruneda, Katy

34.45 44.39

ARR12 1:19.69Figueroa, Katrina

34.92 44.77

Slhs-PC 1513 1:19.74Jones, Kiera

33.74 46.00

MCHS-US14 1:21.38Vargas, Monica-2

37.17 44.21

ARR15 1:28.85Thompson, Michelle

38.78 50.07

MCHS-US16 1:32.97Anschutz, Christy

38.69 54.28

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

HAAL Records: 51.75 Darren Pagan2006

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 52.35Brown, Bronson

24.55 27.80

MCHS-US2 59.06Jackson, Ben

27.73 31.33

O' Dowd3 59.32Conley, Eddie

27.71 31.61

CASV4 59.50White, Kyler

26.87 32.63

O' Dowd5 59.57Leboa, Chris

27.73 31.84

Slhs-PC 166 59.68Cox, James

27.94 31.74

Slhs-PC 167 1:01.11Gloria, Joseph

28.67 32.44

CASV8 1:01.28Gistand, David

28.70 32.58

CASV9 1:02.20Margalit, Arad

28.06 34.14

O' Dowd10 1:02.28Ehrenberg, Zach

27.64 34.64

MCHS-US11 1:07.99Hoover, Ronald

32.07 35.92

Slhs-PC 1712 1:12.66Stanley, Oliver

1:12.70

ARR13 1:31.28Demirev, Michael

39.66 51.62

 
Event 21  Girls 1 mtr Diving Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: NP

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

CASV1 107.00Ullrich, Claire

 
Event 22  Boys 1 mtr Diving Junior Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

CASV--- DQTeefy, Phillip

 
Event 23  Girls 1 mtr Diving Varsity

HAAL Records: 414.91 Mallory Lee5/14/2011

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

CASV1 391.70Henderson, Lydia

CASV2 343.10Liu, Belinda

CASV3 221.80Sponsler, Katrina

 
Event 24  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

CASV1 391.70Lewis, Aaron

 
Event 25  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:01.87 Karie Callen2002

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

O' Dowd1 1:04.93Rechenbach, Zoe

31.49 33.44

CASV2 1:05.30Wultanski, Julie

30.27 35.03

CASV3 1:06.51Moura, Collette

31.52 34.99

CASV4 1:07.66Powell, Siobhan

32.29 35.37

ARR5 1:12.31Brown, Madison

Slhs-PC 166 1:14.43Carrillo, Cynthia

34.08 40.35

O' Dowd7 1:15.17Powers, Kendall

35.36 39.81

O' Dowd8 1:15.28Boyle, Mairin

35.47 39.81

Slhs-PC 159 1:15.50Chen, Karen

36.78 38.72

ARR10 1:16.10Nguyen, Lisa

36.94 39.16



Chabot College Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 8:44 PM  5/12/2012  Page 7

2012 HAAL Championships - 5/12/2012

Results - 2012 HAAL CHamps

(Event 25  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Slhs-PC 1611 1:18.90Le, Evellyn

35.99 42.91

MCHS-US12 1:19.67Aquino, Hailey

Slhs-PC 1513 1:22.37Barredo, Joy

37.54 44.83

Slhs-PC 1614 x1:26.77Badie, Samantha

38.46 48.31

O' Dowd15 1:27.34Esaias, Niyat

40.81 46.53

MCHS-US16 1:30.00Lopez, Catherine

42.73 47.27

Slhs-PC 1617 x1:30.04Nguyen, Tram

40.60 49.44

MCHS-US18 1:49.99Sedano, Ada

52.95 57.04

HHS19 2:07.22Villegus, Jackelin

1:52.72 14.50

HHS20 2:12.75Batac, Jhoann

HHS21 2:13.41Toor, Gurbinder

57.56 1:15.85

Slhs-PC 15--- X1:24.37Phan, Sharon

38.88 45.49

Slhs-PC 17--- X1:29.19Valencia, Kim

42.09 47.10

Slhs-PC 16--- X1:35.79Reyes, Marilyn

43.75 52.04

Slhs-PC 16--- X1:42.55Zhu, Becky

39.98 1:02.57

Slhs-PC 14--- X1:42.66DelaCruz, Annaliza

 
Event 26  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 52.27 Victor Deng2011

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 54.68Zen, Russell

26.19 28.49

CASV2 1:01.32Huey, Ryan

28.92 32.40

Slhs-PC 183 1:02.58Mason, Travis

29.66 32.92

Slhs-PC 144 1:04.44Fang, Herrick

31.00 33.44

Slhs-PC 165 1:05.14Truong, David

30.93 34.21

CASV6 1:05.28Zafiratos, Nicholas

30.75 34.53

MCHS-US7 1:06.71Nguyen, Ben

31.11 35.60

ARR8 1:09.08Seneris, Joseph

33.26 35.82

Slhs-PC 179 1:10.04Wood, Kenny

33.39 36.65

MCHS-US10 1:11.87Alexander, Jack

33.50 38.37

CASV11 1:14.81Brandt, Robbie

O' Dowd12 1:18.86Wright, Victor

38.52 40.34

O' Dowd13 1:19.19Boitano, Will

Slhs-PC 15--- X1:20.33Lee, Derek

40.09 40.24

Slhs-PC 15--- X1:21.84Su, Alan

 
Event 27  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

HAAL Records: 53.27 Kim Harada1999

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 55.62Wirdzek, Lauren

26.76 28.86

CASV2 56.37Balica, Lucianna

27.06 29.31

O' Dowd3 56.75Mlodjov, Sam

26.92 29.83

CASV4 57.86Macchiavello, Laura

27.88 29.98

MCHS-US5 58.89Acosta, Antoinette

28.20 30.69

O' Dowd6 59.61Tucker, Alison

28.70 30.91

Slhs-PC 177 1:02.37Hopper, Alyssa

29.41 32.96

MCHS-US8 1:03.42Lopez, Cat

31.00 32.42

O' Dowd9 1:03.43Russo, Lauren

30.12 33.31

Slhs-PC 1510 1:03.58McKeown, Devin

30.72 32.86

CASV11 1:03.83Lualemana, Mirina

31.08 32.75

O' Dowd12 1:04.00Oto, Emma

31.20 32.80

MCHS-US13 1:05.43Vasquez-Aleman, Michelle

31.23 34.20

Slhs-PC 1514 1:08.64Jones, Kiera

32.18 36.46

Slhs-PC 1815 1:09.73Proctor, Hayley

33.01 36.72

MCHS-US16 1:15.16Gutierrez, Lindsey

36.03 39.13

HHS17 1:26.06Polanco, Sarai

39.64 46.42

HHS18 1:29.39Huie, Caitlin

39.79 49.60

HHS19 1:30.05Casas, Perla

41.02 49.03

HHS20 1:30.52Negrette, Desiree

42.90 47.62

CASV--- X1:03.52Erickson, Dayton

30.22 33.30

CASV--- X1:03.75Love, Ariana

30.43 33.32

 
Event 28  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

HAAL Records: 46.42 Vince Martinez2001

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

O' Dowd1 49.07Kehoe, Brent

23.75 25.32
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Results - 2012 HAAL CHamps

(Event 28  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV2 49.71Teague, Miles

23.80 25.91

CASV3 50.29Deng, Victor

24.16 26.13

MCHS-US4 50.62Lou, Andrew

24.36 26.26

CASV5 50.71Heinsma, Steven

24.11 26.60

O' Dowd6 51.44Avery, David

24.54 26.90

O' Dowd7 51.94Cheng, Daniel

25.46 26.48

CASV8 51.98Heinsma, Thomas

25.07 26.91

Slhs-PC 149 53.35Felarca, Austin

25.72 27.63

O' Dowd10 53.88Wong, Peter

26.15 27.73

MCHS-US11 54.84Ng, Marcus

26.28 28.56

MCHS-US12 57.01Stevens, Grant

27.62 29.39

RCHS-US13 57.32Pelligrini, Bobby

27.03 30.29

ARR14 58.89Bryant, Kyle

28.58 30.31

ARR15 59.33Krawczuk, Schuyler

28.38 30.95

ARR16 1:00.13Krawczuk, Fletcher

28.29 31.84

Slhs-PC 1817 1:00.32Alonzo, Michael

28.53 31.79

MCHS-US18 1:05.79Menjivar, Julian

31.83 33.96

MCHS-US19 x1:12.73Tan, Theo

32.11 40.62

HHS20 1:17.63Araiza, Luis

35.46 42.17

HHS21 1:18.95Nechayev, Tim

35.90 43.05

HHS22 1:39.05Neri, Pablo

44.04 55.01

CASV--- X53.30Zhou, Bright

25.62 27.68

Slhs-PC 18--- DQSchneider, Noah

26.08 28.93

 
Event 29  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 6:13.09 Maria Hassett2006

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 6:11.49Esparza, Alexandra

33.28 36.06 37.04 38.03

38.22 38.49 38.63 38.54

37.89 35.31

CASV2 6:20.30Yi, Sarah

33.56 36.99 37.53 38.44

39.26 39.82 39.17 39.90

40.73 34.90

CASV3 6:36.35Maley, Correll

33.24 37.70 40.02 40.95

40.42 40.32 41.04 41.40

41.55 39.71

O' Dowd4 7:05.16Pulizanno, Abigail

38.00 42.70 44.28 45.74

43.67 44.55 44.11 44.09

41.51 36.51

Slhs-PC 155 7:19.16Fishbaugh, Emily

35.19 41.60 44.48 45.30

47.43 46.00 45.15 47.23

45.35 41.43

O' Dowd6 7:25.46Doran, Kerrie

40.22 43.91 45.07 45.70

45.12 46.23 46.24 45.53

45.87 41.57

Slhs-PC 167 7:56.51Albers, Alexandria

38.60 45.65 47.68 48.51

49.31 48.66 49.92 50.15

50.36 47.67

MCHS-US8 8:08.25Zheng, Gayle

39.11 46.19 49.96 50.17

51.03 51.22 51.35 51.42

51.36 46.44

Slhs-PC 159 8:11.42Jung, Caitlin

40.91 47.54 50.42 50.27

50.43 51.35 51.59 52.01

51.32 45.58

MCHS-US10 8:44.83Kwong, Jasmine

36.71 48.33 54.55 58.11

55.00 56.88 57.02 54.70

56.84 46.69

 
Event 30  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 5:29.74 Joey Tognolini5/14/2011

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 5:39.14Fosdahl, Jonathan

29.47 32.73 33.92 34.75

35.85 34.97 34.94 34.82

34.63 33.06

CASV2 5:51.41Guerin, Seamus

28.49 33.66 35.55 36.40

36.61 36.89 37.01 36.08

36.29 34.43

CASV3 6:02.43Chew, Anthony

31.03 34.01 36.42 37.83

38.20 38.24 38.07 37.51

36.29 34.83

MCHS-US4 6:29.19Lopez, Jacob

33.43 5:55.76

Slhs-PC 155 7:00.08Peterson, Dominic

36.18 41.04 42.94 43.26

44.82 43.06 44.36 42.60

42.78 39.04
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Results - 2012 HAAL CHamps

(Event 30  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

O' Dowd6 7:06.49Merris, Aidan

36.22 40.67 43.17 44.44

43.76 43.74 43.10 44.86

44.95 41.58

Slhs-PC 167 7:24.04Villaflor, Marty

34.91 40.92 44.91 45.19

1:32.26 47.18

46.92 45.47

ARR8 7:32.34La, Kenny

35.01 42.19 44.95 46.70

47.44 48.22 48.40 48.33

48.07 43.03

Slhs-PC 169 7:59.24Guan, Kevin

49.32 47.69

48.07 49.69 51.88 51.28

50.97 44.69

ARR10 8:19.00Cheng, David

41.04 7:37.96

 
Event 31  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

HAAL Records: 5:14.29 Danielle Giles2000

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 5:11.89Miller, Kate

28.00 30.19 30.67 31.14

31.86 32.19 32.11 32.50

32.18 31.05

O' Dowd2 5:18.35McNamara, Monica

29.61 31.84 31.86 32.20

31.99 32.08 32.25 32.38

32.46 31.68

CASV3 5:19.40Houston, Amanda

29.02 31.42 32.24 32.37

32.31 32.44 32.18 32.79

32.83 31.80

Slhs-PC 154 5:25.44Benjamin, Miriam

29.51 32.04 32.45 32.65

33.04 33.37 33.24 33.44

33.26 32.44

O' Dowd5 5:35.65Firestone, Sarah

30.92 33.45 33.70 34.21

34.31 33.56 33.79 34.45

34.04 33.22

O' Dowd6 5:48.93Li, Karina

31.56 33.73 34.46 35.07

35.57 35.51 35.91 35.61

35.72 35.79

ARR7 6:14.73Agbayani, Catelyn

33.26 36.29 37.36 37.76

37.99 38.86 38.11 38.87

38.55 37.68

CASV8 6:16.96Leung, Amanda

32.14 35.23 37.61 38.30

38.75 39.02 39.53 39.67

39.14 37.57

Slhs-PC 169 6:18.42Shen, Emilie

33.58 36.29 37.54 38.46

39.10 39.16 38.92 38.64

38.76 37.97

O' Dowd10 6:26.01Smith, Juliana

32.72 35.96 37.83 38.62

38.81 40.32 40.57 40.72

40.61 39.85

CASV11 6:31.64Smith, Andie

32.24 36.91 38.72 39.40

40.44 41.49 41.99 40.97

40.28 39.20

Slhs-PC 1412 6:49.10Nario, Isabel

35.16 40.44 40.93 42.27

41.83 42.04 42.69 43.04

41.55 39.15

MCHS-US13 6:51.19Maza, Naomi

35.57 40.70 41.46 40.97

42.07 42.65 43.16 42.62

42.76 39.23

Slhs-PC 1514 6:59.14Veracruz, Dominique

36.12 40.67 41.55 42.76

42.72 43.14 43.21 43.56

43.10 42.31

ARR15 7:03.24Sherman, Dani

37.78 41.07 42.80 43.54

44.04 43.67 43.03 43.24

42.90 41.17

ARR16 7:19.47Thompson, Michelle

 
Event 32  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

HAAL Records: 4:39.22 Frank Horpel5/14/2011

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 4:39.05Horpel, Frank

25.44 27.42 27.85 27.92

28.44 28.53 28.77 28.55

28.57 27.56

CASV2 4:52.47Sand, Carson

25.43 27.88 28.59 29.36

29.61 30.15 30.70 30.86

30.75 29.14

MCHS-US3 5:05.47Lou, Andrew

26.18 28.34 29.86 30.72

31.35 32.21 31.59 32.38

32.22 30.62

O' Dowd4 5:11.24Cagigas, Henry

28.33 31.01 31.56 32.12

32.33 32.05 31.64 31.48

30.94 29.78

CASV5 5:13.80Choi, Andrew

26.96 29.74 30.96 32.07

32.45 32.20 32.33 33.32

32.33 31.44

O' Dowd6 5:29.35Leboa, Chris

29.15 31.79 32.89 33.33

33.18 33.82 34.31 34.24

34.49 32.15
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Results - 2012 HAAL CHamps

(Event 32  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV7 5:29.53Tognolini, Joey

29.18 32.45 32.67 32.95

33.32 33.80 34.01 34.19

34.06 32.90

O' Dowd8 5:41.37Hull, Michael

30.05 32.96 33.84 34.35

34.30 35.10 35.46 35.72

35.43 34.16

ARR9 5:43.49Vazquez, Daniel

29.56 33.09 34.62 34.60

34.64 35.33 35.35 35.63

36.08 34.59

MCHS-US10 5:44.86Hossainy, Samir

29.57 31.94 33.79 34.42

36.37 35.83 35.51 36.57

35.69 35.17

Slhs-PC 1311 5:50.45Mahgoub, Abdallah

31.18 33.61 34.53 34.82

35.19 35.64 36.15 36.71

36.50 36.12

O' Dowd12 6:00.38Corley, Ethan

30.64 33.36 35.25 36.11

37.04 37.21 38.67 38.03

38.18 35.89

Slhs-PC 1513 6:29.20Harvey, Nick

31.59 36.31 38.58 39.31

39.82 40.39 41.36 41.27

41.81 38.76

Slhs-PC 1714 6:35.37Stanley, Oliver

32.75 37.98 39.05 39.74

40.95 40.19 1:25.43 41.27

38.29

MCHS-US15 6:37.49Menjivar, Julian

31.40 36.73 39.08 40.89

1:23.40 42.56 42.92 41.94

38.57

ARR16 6:49.11Perez, Jose

33.35 37.77 39.10 42.27

42.74 43.11 43.72 43.30

42.52 41.23

 
Event 33  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:55.52 Castro Valley2005

J. Croghan, E. Winding, C. Dugan, B. Masters

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.93CASV

1) Dhont, Alison 2) Coupe, Emme

3) Wultanski, Julie 4) Silverberg, Cricia

29.41 29.13 28.43 28.96

A2 1:58.85O' Dowd

1) Chung, Phoebe 2) Nguyen, Hedda

3) Caldwell-Meurer, Hannah 4) Rechenbach, Zoe

30.15 30.13 29.78 28.79

A3 2:08.11Slhs-PC

1) Fishbaugh, Emily 15 2) Fajardo, Tiffany 16

3) Gloria, Janielyn 15 4) Blaylock, Breanah 17

31.63 31.43 32.98 32.07

B--- x1:52.85O' Dowd

1) Aragon, Vanessa 2) Doran, Kerrie

3) Esaias, Niyat 4) Powers, Kendall

34.54 34.42 15.45 28.44

B--- x2:03.14CASV

1) Patton, Emily 2) Roscoe, Emily

3) Domin, Kaela 4) Powell, Siobhan

31.87 30.30 30.98 29.99

B--- x2:16.90Slhs-PC

1) Chen, Karen 15

3) Dich, Emily 15 4) Carrillo, Cynthia 16

34.93 35.08 32.12 34.77

C--- x2:28.97Slhs-PC

1) DelaCruz, Annaliza 14 2) Nguyen, Tram 16

3) Valencia, Kim 17 4) Orina, Samantha 15

37.53 37.68 37.96 35.80

C--- x2:41.23MCHS-US

1) Sanchez, Aurora 2) Moreno, Alex(Alejandra)

3) Sedano, Ada 4) Halili, Kayla

37.36 38.34 48.62 36.91

A--- DQMCHS-US

1) Krzywicki, Leah 2) Eastep, Kassie

3) Lopez, Catherine 4) Valenzuela, Veronica

34.12 38.64 38.47 34.91

B--- DQMCHS-US

1) Kwong, Jasmine 2) David, Aleeza

3) Chen, Ariel 4) Aquino, Hailey

33.10 36.96 35.87 34.50

 
Event 34  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:28.60 Castro Valley2006

D. Gresham, C. Shea, T. Heisma, V. Deng

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.97CASV

1) Kim, Caleb 2) Waespi, Matt

3) Tikku, Anant 4) Zen, Russell

25.23 26.03 25.84 24.87

A2 1:46.83Slhs-PC

1) Chong, Gilbert 14 2) Mason, Travis 18

3) La, Calvin 17 4) Mousa, Nael 15

27.67 26.22 26.29 26.65

A3 1:53.09MCHS-US

1) Nguyen, Ben 2) Castillo, Justin

3) Padilla, Adrian 4) Slagle, Aaron

27.98 29.24 28.10 27.77

A4 2:06.72O' Dowd

1) Merris, Aidan 2) Boitano, Will

3) Wright, Victor 4) Edack, Jack

29.87 37.32 30.30 29.23

B--- x1:58.47Slhs-PC

1) Vuong, Vincent 16 2) Villanueva, Angelo 15

3) Fang, Herrick 14 4) Peterson, Dominic 15

28.05 31.44 27.56 31.42
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(Event 34  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- x1:59.49CASV

1) Zafiratos, Nicholas 2) Brandt, Robbie

3) Lew, Austin 4) Huey, Ryan

29.00 34.30 29.51 26.68

B--- x2:08.91MCHS-US

1) Alexander, Jack 2) Mhatre, Anuj

3) Fuenzalida, Tristan 4) Lopez, Jacob

30.84 39.26 58.81

C--- x2:09.52Slhs-PC

1) Wood, Kenny 17 2) Tran, Bryant 18

3) Su, Alan 15 4) Lee, Derek 15

30.18 32.17 34.53 32.64

A--- DQARR

1) Casillas, Christian

3) Cheng, David 4) Garcia, Jeremiah

31.49 32.48 31.85 15.07

 
Event 35  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:42.11 Bishop O'Dowd1998

G. Bender, S. Wong, D. Giles, L. Borden

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.70CASV

1) Miller, Kate 2) Tse, Danica

3) Wallace, Olivia 4) Wirdzek, Lauren

26.52 27.15 25.79 25.24

A2 1:45.03O' Dowd

1) Mlodjov, Sam 2) McQuaid, Caitlin

3) Tucker, Alison 4) Dysico, Angelica

25.81 26.66 25.89 26.67

A3 1:48.17Slhs-PC

1) Oshida, Alli 17 2) Hopper, Alyssa 17

3) Benjamin, Miriam 15 4) Chen, Han 16

28.50 28.67 26.66 24.34

A4 1:52.60MCHS-US

1) Wagoner, Acacia 2) Lopez, Cat

3) Vasquez-Aleman, Michelle 4) Acosta, Antoinette

28.21 28.87 29.26 26.26

A5 2:13.17ARR

1) Daniels, Emily 2) Sherman, Dani

3) Thompson, Michelle 4) Lopez, Nancy

34.25 32.88 30.99 35.05

A6 2:36.45HHS

1) Negrette, Desiree 2) Casas, Perla

3) Polanco, Sarai 4) Huie, Caitlin

37.56 38.80 41.51 38.58

B--- x1:50.01O' Dowd

1) Rollins, Alyssa 2) Oto, Emma

3) Brammer, Lucia 4) Firestone, Sarah

27.52 28.39 26.99 27.11

B--- x1:51.36CASV

1) Evans, Amanda 2) Panko, Stephanie

3) Lualemana, Mirina 4) Wallace, Megan

28.25 28.20 27.86 27.05

C--- x1:55.39CASV

1) Tran, Di 2) Schaffer, LeeAnn

3) Love, Ariana 4) Sleeter, Mara

29.34 28.29 29.05 28.71

C--- x1:58.12O' Dowd

1) Cagigas, Genevieve 2) Smith, Juliana

3) Drakeford, Jazmyne 4) Cagigas, Emily

29.07 31.05 29.31 28.69

B--- x1:59.50Slhs-PC

1) Shen, Emilie 16 2) Dmoski, Alyssa 15

3) Jones, Kiera 15 4) Vien, Seanna 18

30.76 29.51 30.34 28.89

B--- DQMCHS-US

1) Vargas, Monica-2 2) Anschutz, Christy

3) Wu, Serena 4) Kilmartin, Rebecca

31.05 32.26 32.59 30.21

 
Event 36  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:28.60 Castro Valley2006

Martinez, Pritchard, G. Gerstenberger, Oldenhage

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.77CASV

1) Teague, Miles 2) Gresham, David

3) Deng, Victor 4) Horpel, Frank

22.76 22.09 22.25 21.67

A2 1:31.48O' Dowd

1) Kehoe, Brent 2) Cheng, Daniel

3) Cagigas, Henry 4) Truong, Morgan

22.65 22.88 23.15 22.80

A3 1:35.53Slhs-PC

1) Cox, James 16 2) Gamboa, Nick 17

3) Schneider, Noah 18 4) Felarca, Austin 14

23.87 24.08 24.55 23.03

A4 1:51.98ARR

1) Demirev, Michael 2) Cheng, Brandon

3) Perez, Jose 4) Krawczuk, Schuyler

29.35 26.36 31.19 25.08

B--- x1:33.27CASV

1) Tran, Newton 2) Bovenzi, Alex

3) Heinsma, Thomas 4) Heinsma, Steven

23.16 24.22 22.98 22.91

B--- x1:36.93O' Dowd

1) Wong, Peter 2) Ehrenberg, Zach

3) Conley, Eddie 4) Corley, Ethan

24.26 24.39 23.31 24.97

C--- x1:37.14CASV

1) White, Kyler 2) Choi, Andrew

3) Margalit, Arad 4) Margalit, Eshed

24.18 24.84 24.34 23.78

B--- x1:47.37MCHS-US

1) Hoover, Ronald 2) Tan, Theo

3) Jimenez, Odiseo 4) Stevens, Grant

26.06 26.17 30.09 25.05

B--- x1:52.25Slhs-PC

1) Mahgoub, Abdallah 13 2) Alonzo, Michael 18

3) Harvey, Nick 15 4) Stanley, Oliver 17

28.37 27.02 28.28 28.58

A--- DQMCHS-US

1) Lou, Andrew 2) Jackson, Ben

3) Lee, Albert 4) Ng, Marcus

23.25 24.36 23.58 23.44
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Event 37  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:09.67 Eileen Magtibay1999

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 1:13.34Averill, Shelby

35.37 37.97

CASV2 1:16.99Moura, Collette

37.40 39.59

CASV3 1:17.71Coupe, Emme

37.99 39.72

O' Dowd4 1:19.53Chung, Phoebe

38.46 41.07

O' Dowd5 1:19.74Caldwell-Meurer, Hannah

39.31 40.43

Slhs-PC 156 1:23.94Fishbaugh, Emily

40.39 43.55

Slhs-PC 157 1:25.20Dich, Emily

41.28 43.92

Slhs-PC 168 1:36.87Albers, Alexandria

46.52 50.35

Slhs-PC 159 1:37.18Orina, Samantha

43.92 53.26

MCHS-US10 1:42.82Squellati, Samantha

47.63 55.19

ARR11 1:43.67Solis, Leyla

MCHS-US12 1:45.04Nickelson, Nichole

49.09 55.95

MCHS-US13 1:53.68Sanchez, Aurora

56.27 57.41

MCHS-US14 1:56.89Eastep, Kassie

54.28 1:02.61

ARR15 1:57.67Figueroa, Nohely

57.73 59.94

O' Dowd16 1:58.92Esaias, Niyat

 
Event 38  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:01.79 Adam Fosdahl5/12/2010

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 1:07.74Kiland, Andrew

1:07.74

CASV2 1:08.08Gibson, Zach

32.74 35.34

CASV3 1:08.69Fosdahl, Jonathan

34.01 34.68

MCHS-US4 1:24.28Castillo, Justin

38.61 45.67

ARR5 1:24.91La, Kenny

40.62 44.29

O' Dowd6 1:30.81Ponce, Kevin

44.41 46.40

Slhs-PC 157 1:32.67Tran, Kenneth

Slhs-PC 168 1:44.23Vuong, Vincent

MCHS-US--- DQSlagle, Aaron

35.68 39.10

ARR--- DQGarcia, Jeremiah

47.52 53.60

 
Event 39  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

HAAL Records: 58.36 Clara Ho1997

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

O' Dowd1 1:06.02Brammer, Lucia

32.00 34.02

O' Dowd2 1:07.59McQuaid, Caitlin

32.64 34.95

ARR3 1:08.64Sin, Karolyn

32.81 35.83

O' Dowd4 1:10.19Cagigas, Emily

33.78 36.41

Slhs-PC 175 1:11.02James, Morgan

34.21 36.81

CASV6 1:11.53Love, Ariana

35.14 36.39

CASV7 1:11.89Evans, Amanda

35.44 36.45

O' Dowd8 1:12.58Rollins, Alyssa

34.80 37.78

CASV9 1:14.54Tran, Di

36.73 37.81

CASV10 1:14.59Leung, Amanda

ARR11 1:15.06Figueroa, Katrina

34.99 40.07

MCHS-US12 1:16.63Wagoner, Acacia

Slhs-PC 1513 1:18.28Dmoski, Alyssa

38.48 39.80

MCHS-US14 1:38.41Anschutz, Christy

47.30 51.11

MCHS-US15 1:45.43Chen, Alma

48.54 56.89

HHS16 2:00.56Negrette, Dominique

55.87 1:04.69

HHS17 2:14.01Oseguera, Alicia

59.99 1:14.02

MCHS-US--- DQKipps, Sara

 
Event 40  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

HAAL Records: 53.40 Christian Keil2005

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 54.89Gibson, Alex

26.93 27.96

CASV2 55.18Hasset, Pat

26.70 28.48

CASV3 58.19Fosdahl, Adam

28.10 30.09

Slhs-PC 154 1:00.45Hytonen, Eric

29.25 31.20

O' Dowd5 1:03.30Hull, Michael

30.93 32.37

CASV6 1:03.88Gistand, David

31.22 32.66

Slhs-PC 177 1:03.89Gamboa, Nick

30.79 33.10

MCHS-US8 1:06.37Nguyen, Ryan

32.64 33.73



Chabot College Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 8:44 PM  5/12/2012  Page 13

2012 HAAL Championships - 5/12/2012

Results - 2012 HAAL CHamps

(Event 40  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

O' Dowd9 1:06.67Ordonez-Gauger, Aldo

32.42 34.25

O' Dowd10 1:07.10Ehrenberg, Zach

32.63 34.47

MCHS-US11 1:07.20Hossainy, Samir

32.48 34.72

MCHS-US12 1:08.06Jackson, Chris

33.10 34.96

ARR13 1:08.19Krawczuk, Fletcher

33.09 35.10

RCHS-US14 1:10.62Pelligrini, Bobby

34.13 36.49

ARR15 1:11.13Solis, Chris

35.56 35.57

Slhs-PC 1316 1:17.03Mahgoub, Abdallah

31.80 45.23

 
Event 41  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:16.29 Jessica Bender1999

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 1:20.25Patton, Emily

38.68 41.57

CASV2 1:22.04Wultanski, Julie

38.26 43.78

CASV3 1:24.13Roscoe, Emily

39.02 45.11

CASV4 1:24.89Yi, Sarah

40.16 44.73

Slhs-PC 155 1:31.83Hinckley, Katelyn

42.77 49.06

Slhs-PC 176 1:34.40Blaylock, Breanah

44.07 50.33

MCHS-US7 1:35.58Lopez, Catherine

43.66 51.92

O' Dowd8 1:40.11Powers, Kendall

45.15 54.96

MCHS-US--- X1:40.48David, Aleeza

46.69 53.79

MCHS-US--- DQSedano, Ada

1:12.33 1:22.10

MCHS-US--- DQNickelson, Nichole

54.80 1:07.20

Slhs-PC 15--- DQBarredo, Joy

53.41 59.46

 
Event 42  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:08.88 Patrick Wong5/14/2011

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 1:10.64Kim, Caleb

32.48 38.16

CASV2 1:15.24Chew, Anthony

36.10 39.14

Slhs-PC 163 1:17.65Guan, Kevin

36.34 41.31

Slhs-PC 154 1:21.89Tran, Kenneth

38.74 43.15

MCHS-US5 1:22.96Padilla, Adrian

38.58 44.38

ARR6 1:25.15Guevarra, Matthew

38.67 46.48

MCHS-US7 1:31.95Fuenzalida, Tristan

43.93 48.02

O' Dowd--- DQMerris, Aidan

46.70 53.49

CASV--- DQWaespi, Matt

34.78 39.39

 
Event 43  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

HAAL Records: 1:06.07 Candace Weiman1999

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 1:09.21Horpel, Rebecca

32.30 36.91

O' Dowd2 1:15.64Oto, Emma

35.98 39.66

CASV3 1:15.66Panko, Stephanie

36.39 39.27

CASV4 1:15.99Wallace, Olivia

36.62 39.37

O' Dowd5 1:17.08Cagigas, Emily

37.11 39.97

CASV6 1:20.42Tse, Danica

38.26 42.16

O' Dowd7 1:21.41Cagigas, Genevieve

38.77 42.64

MCHS-US8 1:21.91Lopez, Cat

38.54 43.37

Slhs-PC 179 1:21.92Hopper, Alyssa

38.42 43.50

O' Dowd10 1:22.27Drakeford, Jazmyne

38.04 44.23

Slhs-PC 1811 1:24.93Vien, Seanna

39.48 45.45

Slhs-PC 1812 1:25.34Proctor, Hayley

39.80 45.54

MCHS-US13 1:26.22Kilmartin, Rebecca

40.56 45.66

MCHS-US14 1:26.78Vasquez-Aleman, Michelle

40.45 46.33

ARR15 1:34.81Lopez, Nancy

44.16 50.65

MCHS-US16 1:36.51Wu, Serena

45.14 51.37

ARR17 1:37.89Daniels, Emily

46.43 51.46

HHS18 2:02.38Huie, Caitlin

54.28 1:08.10

Slhs-PC 16--- DQChen, Han

32.14 36.91

 
Event 44  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

HAAL Records: 58.78 Patrick Brown5/14/2011

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CASV1 58.64Brown, Patrick

27.93 30.71
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(Event 44  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

O' Dowd2 1:01.00Truong, Morgan

28.73 32.27

CASV3 1:01.54Sand, Carson

28.82 32.72

CASV4 1:04.57Tran, Newton

30.81 33.76

O' Dowd5 1:04.85Bailey, Connor

29.97 34.88

CASV6 1:06.93Bovenzi, Alex

31.26 35.67

O' Dowd7 1:08.40Wong, Patrick

31.50 36.90

Slhs-PC 168 1:09.76Gloria, Joseph

32.36 37.40

Slhs-PC 159 1:10.01Hytonen, Eric

32.43 37.58

O' Dowd10 1:10.96Cabato, Axel

33.16 37.80

MCHS-US11 1:13.54Lee, Albert

34.72 38.82

Slhs-PC 1512 1:15.24James, Harper

35.65 39.59

MCHS-US13 1:16.34Stevens, Grant

35.87 40.47

MCHS-US14 1:20.32Jimenez, Odiseo

36.98 43.34

ARR15 1:27.91Cheng, Brandon

41.44 46.47

 
Event 45  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 4:19.61 Castro Valley2006

Lonsdale, Mills, Schantin, Granados

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:05.71O' Dowd

1) Powers, Kendall 2) Boyle, Mairin

3) Aragon, Vanessa 4) Pulizanno, Abigail

36.89 1:17.48 37.39 1:20.71

35.58 1:16.05 34.21 1:11.47

A2 5:17.86Slhs-PC

1) Carrillo, Cynthia 16

3) Hinckley, Katelyn 15 4) Albers, Alexandria 16

1:15.38 1:50.83 42.75

38.16 1:21.28

A3 5:25.95ARR

1) Brown, Madison 2) Solis, Leyla

3) Figueroa, Nohely 4) Nguyen, Lisa

35.23 1:13.77 38.31 1:19.15

14.75 43.94 1:29.58 2:09.09

A4 5:33.96MCHS-US

1) Kwong, Jasmine 2) Zheng, Gayle

3) David, Aleeza 4) Squellati, Samantha

38.75 1:22.83 43.46 1:39.13

28.93 1:12.98 35.05 1:19.02

B--- x4:27.28CASV

1) Averill, Shelby 2) Domin, Kaela

3) Esparza, Alexandra 4) Maley, Correll

31.09 1:05.65 15.40 1:09.73

31.44 1:06.48 14.28 1:05.42

B--- x5:37.63Slhs-PC

1) Le, Evellyn 16 2) Phan, Sharon 15

3) Jung, Caitlin 15 4) Barredo, Joy 15

39.33 1:30.31 37.58 1:27.68

34.00 1:17.91 37.25 1:21.73

C--- x6:01.38Slhs-PC

1) Zhu, Becky 16 2) Scott, Sarah 16

3) DelaCruz, Annaliza 14 4) Nguyen, Tram 16

41.07 1:33.49 41.49 1:31.70

14.87 39.75 1:27.70 2:16.44

B--- x6:08.87MCHS-US

1) Sanchez, Aurora 2) Moreno, Alex(Alejandra)

3) Sedano, Ada 4) Aquino, Hailey

41.16 1:25.72 39.28 1:40.79

42.85 1:43.05 36.42 1:19.31

A--- DQCASV

1) Coupe, Emme 2) Powell, Siobhan

3) Moura, Collette 4) Yi, Sarah

31.15 1:05.91 31.40 1:06.33

30.90 1:04.91 29.85 1:03.57

 
Event 46  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity

HAAL Records: 3:14.39 Castro Valley5/14/2011

V. Deng, D. Gistand, T. Heisma, D. Gresham

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:50.55CASV

1) Guerin, Seamus 2) Gibson, Zach

3) Kiland, Andrew 4) Zen, Russell

27.35 57.00 27.44 58.31

27.96 59.09 14.92 56.15

A2 4:14.76Slhs-PC

1) Mason, Travis 18 2) Truong, David 16

3) Fang, Herrick 14 4) Mousa, Nael 15

29.26 1:03.62 29.76 1:05.16

30.81 1:04.35 28.69 1:01.63

A3 4:54.23MCHS-US

1) Lopez, Jacob 2) Mhatre, Anuj

3) Alexander, Jack 4) Nguyen, Ben

31.48 1:06.83 14.26 1:26.87

33.48 1:13.85 30.91 1:06.68

A4 5:02.65O' Dowd

1) Edack, Jack 2) Boitano, Will

3) Wright, Victor 4) Ponce, Kevin

31.09 1:04.00 1:24.39

42.32 1:26.04 33.27 1:08.22

B--- x4:13.67CASV

1) Chew, Anthony 2) Lew, Austin

3) Huey, Ryan 4) Fosdahl, Jonathan

30.07 1:02.18 32.22 1:05.76

29.26 1:02.63 30.84 1:03.10
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(Event 46  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- x4:47.09Slhs-PC

1) Mendoza, Shaun 15 2) Wood, Kenny 17

3) Peterson, Dominic 15 4) Villaflor, Marty 16

31.95 1:08.42 1:14.91 1:50.71

39.40

C--- x5:11.85Slhs-PC

1) Villanueva, Angelo 15 2) Guan, Kevin 16

3) Tran, Bryant 18 4) Lee, Derek 15

33.74 1:15.25 37.60 1:18.68

38.35 1:17.64 38.66 1:20.28

A--- DQARR

1) Seneris, Joseph 2) Villegas, Antonio

3) Guevarra, Matthew 4) La, Kenny

33.59 1:10.54 29.91 1:04.27

31.07 1:09.70 32.74 1:11.30

 
Event 47  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

HAAL Records: 3:45.12 Bishop O'Dowd1999

S. Wong, D. Giles, S. Levy, S. Wolf

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:42.58CASV

1) Miller, Kate 2) Macchiavello, Laura

3) Balica, Lucianna 4) Wirdzek, Lauren

26.92 55.35 15.23 58.52

24.13 53.32 26.11 55.39

A2 3:51.20O' Dowd

1) Mlodjov, Sam 2) Hart, Torrey

3) McNamara, Monica 4) Firestone, Sarah

27.02 56.84 27.71 58.00

28.15 58.12 27.69 58.24

A3 4:28.64Slhs-PC

1) McKeown, Devin 15 2) James, Morgan 17

3) Shen, Emilie 16 4) Dmoski, Alyssa 15

31.79 1:06.21 31.34 1:06.00

31.22 1:06.41 33.22 1:10.02

A4 4:36.53MCHS-US

1) Maza, Naomi 2) Pruneda, Katy

3) Vargas, Monica-2 4) Kilmartin, Rebecca

32.53 1:07.10 1:07.69 1:24.68

15.96 51.98 33.86 1:12.77

B--- x4:00.86CASV

1) Wallace, Megan 2) Houston, Amanda

3) Tse, Danica 4) Horpel, Rebecca

30.19 1:01.48 28.13 57.85

29.04 1:00.92 28.33 1:00.61

B--- x4:07.37O' Dowd

1) Rollins, Alyssa 2) Li, Karina

3) Russo, Lauren 4) Tucker, Alison

30.70 1:03.99 29.74 1:01.13

29.83 1:03.34 28.23 58.91

C--- x4:18.09CASV

1) Sleeter, Mara 2) Erickson, Dayton

3) Tran, Di 4) Evans, Amanda

30.86 1:03.71 32.80 1:06.99

29.94 1:04.30 29.46 1:03.09

B--- x4:37.04Slhs-PC

1) Proctor, Hayley 18 2) Vien, Seanna 18

3) Nario, Isabel 14 4) Veracruz, Dominique 15

34.10 1:11.91 31.76 1:07.86

32.84 1:10.36 31.29 1:06.91

B--- x4:58.20ARR

1) Sherman, Dani 2) Thompson, Michelle

3) Lopez, Nancy 4) Daniels, Emily

35.69 1:12.19 34.12 1:10.60

36.31 1:18.96 35.75 1:16.45

D--- DQCASV

1) Love, Rae 2) Smith, Andie

3) Schaffer, LeeAnn 4) Leung, Amanda

32.19 1:07.00 31.76 1:08.19

30.66 1:06.33 32.08 1:06.85

A--- DQHHS

1) Oseguera, Alicia 2) Huie, Caitlin

3) Negrette, Desiree 4) Casas, Perla

41.72 1:35.51 15.53 43.58

53.33 1:34.76 56.21

A--- DQARR

1) Agbayani, Catelyn 2) Figueroa, Katrina

3) Chan, Amanda 4) Sin, Karolyn

32.42 1:07.26 30.64 1:05.64

28.91 1:02.21 28.55 1:02.22

B--- DQMCHS-US

1) Chen, Alma 2) Kipps, Sara

3) Wu, Serena 4) Gutierrez, Lindsey

37.49 1:23.02 35.70 1:17.22

36.35 1:19.24 33.79 1:13.04

 
Event 48  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

HAAL Records: 3:14.39 Castro Valley5/14/2011

M Teague, P Brown, C Kerner, F Horpel

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:16.41CASV

1) Gresham, David 2) Brown, Patrick

3) Brown, Bronson 4) Horpel, Frank

24.28 50.50 22.24 47.11

23.78 50.06 23.18 48.74

A2 3:23.91O' Dowd

1) Conley, Eddie 2) Cheng, Daniel

3) Avery, David 4) Truong, Morgan

25.09 50.80 24.81 51.73

24.23 51.65 23.59 49.73

A3 3:34.48MCHS-US

1) Lou, Andrew 2) Jackson, Ben

3) Nguyen, Ryan 4) Ng, Marcus

24.78 50.76 14.48 53.49

26.56 55.81 25.44 54.42

A4 3:44.91Slhs-PC

1) Gloria, Joseph 16 2) James, Harper 15

3) Hytonen, Eric 15 4) Schneider, Noah 18

27.22 55.89 27.38 56.93

26.07 55.40 26.68 56.69
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(Event 48  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 3:54.44ARR

1) Krawczuk, Schuyler 2) Krawczuk, Fletcher

3) Bryant, Kyle 4) Vazquez, Daniel

27.64 1:00.46 27.88 59.31

27.31 57.42 27.57 57.25

B--- x3:24.05CASV

1) Heinsma, Steven 2) Tran, Newton

3) Gibson, Alex 4) Sand, Carson

24.79 51.52 14.60 50.85

24.63 51.73 24.09 49.95

C--- x3:35.69CASV

1) Heinsma, Thomas 2) Choi, Andrew

3) Margalit, Eshed 4) Margalit, Arad

25.21 52.63 26.08 55.00

25.94 54.09 25.86 53.97

B--- x3:41.99O' Dowd

1) Wong, Patrick 2) Corley, Ethan

3) Cabato, Axel 4) Ehrenberg, Zach

25.38 54.63 14.83 56.63

26.55 56.09 25.30 54.64

D--- x3:43.40CASV

1) Fosdahl, Adam 2) Tognolini, Joey

3) Zhou, Bright 4) Hasset, Pat

25.42 54.56 28.09 59.46

25.40 53.67 26.69 55.71

C--- x3:47.93O' Dowd

1) Leboa, Chris 2) Bailey, Connor

3) Hull, Michael 4) Ordonez-Gauger, Aldo

26.28 55.19 28.87 58.64

27.03 56.48 27.89 57.62

B--- x4:12.99MCHS-US

1) Jackson, Chris 2) Menjivar, Julian

3) Tan, Theo 4) Hossainy, Samir

26.62 56.94 30.73 1:05.40

31.03 1:39.44 31.21

B--- x4:22.31ARR

1) Cheng, Brandon 2) Demirev, Michael

3) Perez, Jose 4) Solis, Chris

31.17 1:03.96 31.29 1:06.54

33.63 1:10.78 28.10 1:01.03


